



\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 4908/2010

DTC

.....Petitioner

Through: Counsel (Appearance not
given)

versus

HARI SHANKAR

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Navin Kumar, Adv.
(through VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

24.07.2026

List on 27.07.2026.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

JULY 24, 2026

'KDK'